
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Saturday 1st July Club Take Two - Male & Female Duo 9pm

Friday 7th July Club Ian Craig - Male Solo Act with Guitar 9pm

Saturday 8th July Club The Rough Diamonds - Band 9pm

Friday 14th July Club Graham Anderson - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 15th July Club Badman Soul - Male & Female Duo 9pm

Friday 21st July Club Sammy Brookes - X Factor Finalist 9pm

Saturday 22nd July Shack Rebecca Parry - Female Solo Act 2pm

Saturday 22nd July Club Hitz Blitz - Male & Female Duo - Mixed Set with Instruments 9pm

Sunday 23rd July Club Jane Woodward - Female Solo Act 9pm

Monday 24th July Club Daniel Winters - Male Solo Act 9pm

Tuesday 25th July Club M Factor 9pm

Wednesday 26th July Club Holly Faye - Female Solo Act 9pm

Thursday 27th July Club Christian Parry - Male Solo Act 9pm

Friday 28th July Club Meatloaf Tribute act 9pm

Saturday 29th July Shack Spirock – Male guitar vocalist  rock show 2pm

Saturday 29th July Club The Peace Pirates - Male Rock Band 9pm

Sunday 30th July Club Dane Piercy - Male Solo Guitar Vocalist 9pm

Monday 31st July Club Vinny Mack - Male Solo Act 9pm
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